
Surplus Lines Law Group
Fall 2023 - Chicago IL

Agenda

Date / Time
(all times are CDT) Description Location

Thursday, Oct 19, 2023
Navy Pier Dock (Near hotel)
See Map of Boat Location

Friday, Oct 20, 2023

Navy Pier Dock (Near hotel)

Navy Pier Dock (Near hotel)

Hot Topics from the Audience & Other Announcements

Spring 2024 & Future Meetings

Lunch Begins
Sable Hotel
Superior-Huron-Ontario-Erie Foyer & Rooms
(2nd Floor)

Sable Hotel
Superior-Huron-Ontario-Erie Rooms
(2nd Floor)

The meeting rooms are on the 2nd floor of Bay 1. If 
you are in Bay 1, you can take the elevator to the 
2nd floor. If you are in Bay 2 or Bay 3, take the 
elevators to the 1st floor, walk to the Bay 1 
elevators and take the Bay 1 elevators to the 2nd 
floor.

5:45 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

9:00 P.M.

Boarding Begins on the Chicago Elite Yacht

Chicago Elite Yacht Departs for Dinner Cruise

Chicago Elite Yacht Returns

12:00 P.M.

Welcome from SLAI / Antitrust Admonition
David Ocasek, Surplus Line Assn of IL

AM Best / Stamping Office Premium Report
Brady Kelley, WSIA

State Updates
State Stamping Office Managers & John Meetz

Break

Federal Updates
Gary Sullivan, APCIA

Update on NAIC Privacy Protections Working Group
Gary Sullivan, APCIA
Dan Brown, Eversheds Sutherland

Market Conduct Investigations
& Mallory v. Norfolk Southern
Michael Byrne, McDermott Will & Emery

Property Insurance Market Update
Fred Karlinsky, Greenberg Traurig

10:00 A.M.

10:15 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

11:10 A.M.

11:20 A.M.

11:30 A.M.

Sable Hotel
Superior-Huron-Ontario-Erie Foyer
(2nd Floor)

Sable Hotel
Superior-Huron-Ontario-Erie Foyer & Rooms
(2nd Floor)

Breakfast Buffet7:00 A.M.

11:55 A.M.

8:00 A.M.

8:05 A.M.

8:15 A.M.

7:00 A.M. Registration / Badge Pickup
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