Surplus Lines Law Group Fall 2023 - Chicago IL Agenda

Date / Time (all times are CDT)	Description	Location
Thursday, Oct 19, 2023		
5:45 P.M.	Boarding Begins on the Chicago Elite Yacht	Navy Pier Dock (Near hotel) See Map of Boat Location
6:00 P.M.	Chicago Elite Yacht Departs for Dinner Cruise	Navy Pier Dock (Near hotel)
9:00 P.M.	Chicago Elite Yacht Returns	Navy Pier Dock (Near hotel)
Friday, Oct 20, 202	23	
7:00 A.M.	Registration / Badge Pickup	Sable Hotel Superior-Huron-Ontario-Erie Foyer (2nd Floor)
7:00 A.M.	Breakfast Buffet	Sable Hotel Superior-Huron-Ontario-Erie Foyer & Rooms (2nd Floor)
8:00 A.M.	Welcome from SLAI / Antitrust Admonition David Ocasek, Surplus Line Assn of IL	Sable Hotel Superior-Huron-Ontario-Erie Rooms (2nd Floor) The meeting rooms are on the 2nd floor of Bay 1. If you are in Bay 1, you can take the elevator to the 2nd floor. If you are in Bay 2 or Bay 3, take the elevators to the 1st floor, walk to the Bay 1 elevators and take the Bay 1 elevators to the 2nd floor.
8:05 A.M.	AM Best / Stamping Office Premium Report Brady Kelley, WSIA	
8:15 A.M.	State Updates State Stamping Office Managers & John Meetz	
10:00 A.M.	Break	
10:15 A.M.	Federal Updates Gary Sullivan, APCIA	
10:30 A.M.	Update on NAIC Privacy Protections Working Group Gary Sullivan, APCIA Dan Brown, Eversheds Sutherland	
11:10 A.M.	Market Conduct Investigations & Mallory v. Norfolk Southern Michael Byrne, McDermott Will & Emery	
11:20 A.M.	Property Insurance Market Update Fred Karlinsky, Greenberg Traurig	
11:30 A.M.	Hot Topics from the Audience & Other Announcements	
11:55 A.M.	Spring 2024 & Future Meetings	

12:00 P.M.

Lunch Begins

Sable Hotel

(2nd Floor)

Superior-Huron-Ontario-Erie Foyer & Rooms